
Atonement Lutheran Church

Reader and Communion Assistant Schedule

January - December 2020

January 5, 2020 Dane Bergstrom

January 12, 2020 Don Donarski

January 19, 2020 Sydnee Helgeson

January 26, 2020 Connie Worzala

February 2, 2020 Ken Larsen

February 9, 2020 Mary Jo Rabideau

February 16, 2020 Barb Schewe

February 23, 2020 Joellyn Kacynski

March 1, 2020 Ken Storzer

March 8, 2020 Bonnie Last

March 15, 2020 Tim Wentworth

March 22, 2020 Marilyn Rabideau

March 29, 2020 Kathy Donarski

April 5, 2020 Darlene Gast

April 12, 2020 Doris Zeisemer

April 19, 2020 Kristin Michels

April 26, 2020 Dane Bergstrom

May 3, 2020 Sharon Schneider

May 10, 2020 Don Donarski

May 17, 2020 Sydnee Helgeson

May 24, 2020 Connie Worzala

May 31, 2020 Ken Larsen

June 7, 2020 Mary Jo Rabideau

June 14, 2020 Joellyn Kacynski

June 21, 2020 Ken Storzer

June 28, 2020 Bonnie Last
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Atonement Lutheran Church

Reader and Communion Assistant Schedule

January - December 2020

July 5, 2020 Tim Wentworth

July 12, 2020 Marilyn Rabideau

July 19, 2020 Kathy Donarski

July 26, 2020 Darlene Gast

August 2, 2020 Doris Zeisemer

August 9, 2020 Kristin Michels

August 16, 2020 Dane Bergstrom

August 23, 2020 Sharon Schneider

August 30, 2020 Don Donarski

September 6, 2020 Sydnee Helgeson

September 13, 2020 Connie Worzala

September 20, 2020 Ken Larsen

September 27, 2020 Mary Jo Rabideau

October 4, 2020 Joellyn Kacynski

October 11, 2020 Ken Storzer

October 18, 2020 Bonnie Last

October 25, 2020 Sydnee Helgeson

November 1, 2020 Connie Worzala

November 8, 2020 Ken Larsen

November 15, 2020 Mary Jo Rabideau

November 22, 2020 Tim Wentworth

November 29, 2020 Marilyn Rabideau

December 6, 2020 Kathy Donarski

December 13, 2020 Darlene Gast

December 20, 2020 Doris Zeisemer

December 27, 2020 Kristin Michels
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